Sartoclear®
Depth Filter
Solutions
Maximize Product Recovery
With Ergonomic Single-Use
Clarification Filters
2
Sartoclear® Depth Filters

Filter Holder
10
Ordering Information
Sartoclear® Double Layer Depth Filters
Surface Area Grade Qty. Order No.
0.2 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCA
0.2 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCA
0.2 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCA
0.2 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCA
0.2 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCA
0.4 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCB
0.4 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCB
0.4 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCB
0.4 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCB
0.4 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCB
0.8 m² DL10 1 29XDL10-FCC
0.8 m² DL20 1 29XDL20-FCC
0.8 m² DL60 1 29XDL60-FCC
0.8 m² DL75 1 29XDL75-FCC
0.8 m² DL90 1 29XDL90-FCC
11
Holders
Manifold Set
Description Order No.